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Women / 2 / Gr F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Toledo2035
TumbleBees Jupiter

9.775 9.600 9.5759.550 38.500
1 1 1 1 1

1

Addisyn Hinds2054
International

9.600 9.300 9.5259.075 37.500
2 6 6 2 2

2

Shiva Shavit2049
Tag Usa

9.525 9.450 9.4258.950 37.350
3 3 8 3 3

3

Carolina Pineda2058
Tag Usa

9.150 9.400 9.3509.125 37.025
9 4 5 4T 4

4

Alessia Melis2061
Tag Usa

9.250 9.475 8.9259.200 36.850
6 2 4 8 5

5

Anan Henriquez2059
Tag Usa

9.175 9.100 9.2009.250 36.725
8 7 3 6 6

6

Luciana Gomez2056
Cats Wellington

9.500 8.900 9.3508.875 36.625
4 11 9 4T 7

7

Chloe Iglesias2057
Cats Wellington

9.350 9.375 8.4259.300 36.450
5 5 2 11 8T

8T

Anaiah Alysofi2055
Genies

9.200 9.050 9.1509.050 36.450
7 9 7 7 8T

8T

Stella Sauter2037
Gym Like This

8.950 9.075 8.8758.800 35.700
10 8 11 10 10

10

Ava Cabrera2060
Genies

8.675 8.925 8.9008.825 35.325
11 10 10 9 11

11
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